RE
TU
RN
 F
IL
TE
RS
IN

TE
RS
IN
-T
AN
K
44 • Hydraulic Filters & Accessories
FIK-FIOT
Components
RMF = Recommended Maximum Flow in liters/minute with use of standard housing.
Maintain the filter outlet (ref. diameter F) well below the oil level to avoid foam formation.
WIRE MESH CELLULOSE MEDIA SYNTHETIC MEDIA
/9 /6 /3 /1 /03 XP10
90 m 60 m ß50 m(c) 1000 ß36 m(c) 1000 ß23 m(c) 1000 ß11 m(c) 1000
Family RMF RMF RMF RMF RMF RMF
FIOT20 20 P171500 20 P171505 15 P171504 15 P171503 10 P171502 10 P171501
FIOT30 30 P171500 30 P171505 20 P171504 20 P171503 15 P171502 15 P171501
FIOT50 50 P171518 50 P171523 35 P171522 35 P171521 30 P171520 30 P171519
FIOT60 60 P171524 60 P171529 40 P171528 40 P171527 35 P171526 35 P171525
FIOT80 80 P171530 80 P171535 55 P171534 55 P171533 50 P171532 50 P171531
FIOT100 100 P171530 100 P171535 65 P171534 65 P171533 60 P171532 60 P171531
FIOT140 140 P171831 140 P171834 100 P171837 100 P171840 60 P171843 60 P171846
FIOT150 150 P171536 150 P171541 100 P171540 100 P171539 90 P171538 90 P171537
FIOT180 180 P171536 180 P171541 120 P171540 120 P171539 110 P171538 110 P171537
FIOT200 200 P171542 200 P171547 140 P171546 140 P171545 130 P171544 130 P171543
FIOT250 250 P171548 250 P171553 160 P171552 160 P171551 140 P171550 140 P171549
FIOT325 330 P171554 330 P171559 200 P171558 200 P171557 180 P171556 180 P171555
FIOT330 330 P171560 330 P171565 200 P171564 200 P171563 180 P171562 180 P171561
FIOT500 500 P171566 500 P171571 400 P171570 400 P171569 350 P171568 350 P171567
FIOT600 600 P171572 600 P171577 500 P171576 500 P171575 400 P171574 400 P171573
FIOTF600 600 P171572 600 P171577 500 P171576 500 P171575 400 P171574 400 P171573
FIOT800 800 P171578 800 P171583 600 P171582 600 P171581 500 P171580 500 P171579
FIOTF800 800 P171578 800 P171583 600 P171582 600 P171581 500 P171580 500 P171579
CARTRIDGE
CODE
CR30
CR30